
Dates Disciplines Trials For Event Name Event Dates Event Location Hosted By

28-3

4-10 Labour Day Monday, Sept. 4

11-17

18-24

25-1

2-8 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Thanksgiving Monday Monday, Oct. 9

WAG - TBC L5 & Beyond Training Camp Friday Oct. 13 Flip City Gymnastics Gymnastics BC

MAG, WAG, TG, GFA, Staff 2023 Awards and Scholarship Night Saturday Oct. 14 Element Vancouver Metrotown Hotel Gymnastics BC

WAG, GFA Technical Assembly Saturday Oct. 14 Element Vancouver Metrotown Hotel Gymnastics BC

MAG, WAG, TG, GFA, Staff Annual General Meeting Sunday, Oct. 15 Element Vancouver Metrotown Hotel Gymnastics BC

16-22 WAG - TBC Team BC + FIG Focus Training Camp Saturday Oct. 21 - Sunday Oct. 22 Chimo Gymnastics Gymnastics BC

23-29

30-5

6-12 Rememberance Day Saturday, Nov. 11

13-19

20-26

MAG, WAG, Xcel, TG, Interclub Tamara O'Brien Memorial Cup Friday Dec. 1 - Sunday Dec. 3 TAG Sports Cenre TAG Sports Centre

MAG, WAG, Interclub Zone 6 BC WAG &MAG BC Winter Games Zone 6 BC Winter Games Trials Sunday Dec. 3 Inspire Sports Victoria Zone 6

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub Zone 3,4,5 WAG BC Winter Games Flip City Holiday Classic Friday Dec. 8 - Sunday Dec. 10 Trinity Western University Flip City

WAG, Xcel Zone 2 WAG BC Winter Games 2023 Cobweb Invitational Saturday Dec. 9 - Sunday Dec. 10 Okanagan Gymnastics Centre Okanagan Gymnastics Centre

11-17

18-24

Christmas Day Monday, Dec. 25

Boxing Day Tuesday, Dec. 26

1-7 New Years Day Monday, Jan. 1

4-10
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September, 2023

October, 2023

Saturday, Sept. 30 (Observed Monday Oct. 2)

9-15

November, 2023

December, 2023

27-3

25-31

January, 2024
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 8-14 WAG, Xcel Zone 8 WAG BC Winter Games 2024 VirtualZone 8 BC Games Trials/Virtual Northern Judges Cup Saturday Jan. 13 Quesnel - Location TBD Quesnel Technics 

15-21 WAG, Xcel Interclub Winter Cup Saturday Jan. 20 - Sunday Jan. 21 David Thompson Secondary School Peaks Gymnastics Society

WAG, Xcel Winterfest Thursday Jan. 25 - Sunday Jan. 28 Club Aviva Club Aviva

WAG, Xcel, Interclub Glacier Fest Saturday Jan. 27 - Sunday Jan. 28 709 Vernon St, Nelson BC Glacier Gymnastics Club

29-4 WAG, Xcel, Interclub Kootenay Cup 2024 Friday Feb. 2 - Sunday Feb. 4 1250 26th St., Castlegar BC Selkirk Challengers Gymnastics Club

WAG, Xcel, Interclub Kelowna Invitational Friday Feb. 9 - Sunday Feb. 11 Synergy Gymnastics Centre Synergy Gymnastics Centre

WAG, Xcel Mount Arrowsmith Invitational Saturday Feb. 10 - Sunday Feb. 11 3450 Argyle St., Port Alberni BC Port Alberni Gymnastics Academy

MAG, WAG Smithers Sweet Meet Saturday Feb. 10 Northern Edge Sport Association Smithers Salto (Bulkley Valley)

MAG, WAG, Xcel Interclub Christy Fraser Memorial Invitational Friday Feb. 16 - Monday Feb. 19 Langley Events Centre Langley Gymnastics Foundation 

TG Westerns and Canadians Aaron Johnson Memorial Cup Saturday Feb. 17 - Monday Feb. 19 Richmond Olympic Oval Shasta Trampoline 

Family Day Monday, Feb. 19

WAG, MAG BC Winter Games Thursday Feb. 27 - Sunday Feb. 25 Quesnel Winter Games Society

WAG, Xcel, TG Interclub 2024 Key City Classic Thursday Feb. 22 - Sunday Feb. 25 College of the Rockies Key City Gymnastics

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub WAG WCC, WAG (1) CC, MAG WCC Inspire Cup Friday Mar. 1 - Sunday Mar. 3 Victoria Conference Centre Inspire Sports Victoria

TG, Empowering Steps TG Westerns Aviva Cup Friday Mar. 1 - Sunday Mar. 3 Pinetree Community Centre Club Aviva

WAG Gymnix Thursday Mar. 7 - Sunday Mar. 10 Montreal Gymnix

MAG,  WAG, Xcel, Interclub Carol Lenz Memorial Friday Mar. 8 - Sunday Mar. 10 Guildford Recreation Centre Surrey Gymnastics Society

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub Over the Rainbow Saturday Mar. 9 - Sunday Mar. 10 181 George Hills Way, Prince Rupert BC Prince Rupert Gymnastics Association

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub Spring Fever Friday Mar. 15 - Monday Mar. 18 Delta Gymnastics Delta Gymnastics 

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub Twisters Invitational 2024 Thursday Mar. 14 - Sunday Mar. 17 24710 Haida Dr., Abbotsford BC Twisters Gymnastics

18-24

Good Friday Friday, Mar. 29

MAG, WAG, TG WAG (2) CC 2024 Optional GymBC Champs Thursday Mar. 28 - Saturday Mar. 30 PNE Forum TAG Sports Centre & GymBC

Easter Monday Monday, Apr. 1

WAG, Xcel, Interclub Aviva Cup Friday Apr. 5 - Saturday Apr. 6 Club Aviva Club Aviva

WAG CCP1-5 2024 Compulsory GymBC Champs Thursday Apr. 11 - Friday Apr. 12 Harry Jerome Community Recreation Centre Flicka Gymnastics Club & GymBC

WAG Xcel GymBC Xcel Challenge Saturday Apr. 13 - Sunday Apr. 14 Harry Jerome Community Recreation Centre Flicka Gymnastics Club & GymBC

WAG - TBC Western Championships Preparation Camp Wednesday Apr. 17 TBC - Lower Mainland Gymnastics BC

April, 2024

1-7

8-14

25-31

February, 2024

March, 2024

26-3

4-10

22-28

5-11

19-25

11-17

12-18
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 WAG, MAG 2023 Western Canadian Artistic Champs Thursday Apr. 18 - Saturday Apr. 20 Langley Events Centre Langley Gymnastics Foundation & GymBC

Interclub Sand Dollar Invitational Friday Apr. 19 - Sunday Apr. 21 White Rock Gymnastics - Ocean Side White Rock Gymnastics Athletic Society

Interclub Bowen Island Interclub Invitational Saturday Apr. 20 Bowen Island Community School Bowen Island Gymnastics Club

WAG, Xcel Kootenay Zone Championships Friday Apr. 26 - Sunday Apr. 28 709 Vernon St, Nelson BC Glacier Gymnastics Club

WAG, Xcel, Interclub Northern Lights Invitational & Zone 8 Championships Friday Apr. 26 - Monday Apr. 29 North Peace Senior Secondary School North Peace Gymnastics Association

WAG, Xcel, Interclub Orca Invitational Friday Apr. 26 - Sunday Apr. 28 1035 Shawnigan Lake, Mill Bay BC Duncan Dynamics Gymnastics Club

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub Smithers Salto Invitational 2024 Saturday Apr. 27 - Sunday Apr. 28 Northern Edge Sport Association Smithers Salto (Bulkley Valley)

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub WAG (Final) CC Delta Invitational Cash & Carry Cup Friday May 3 - Sunday May 5 Richmond Olympic Oval Delta Gymnastics 

GFA 2024 BC Gymnaestrada Friday May 3 - Sunday May 5 Richmond Olympic Oval Delta Gymnastics & GymBC

WAG - TBC Compulsory Level Up Training Camp Thursday May 9 - Sunday May 12 (one day) TBC - Kelowna Gymnastics BC

WAG, Xcel, Interclub, Acro Grizzly Classic Thursday May 9 - Sunday May 12 KF Centre for Excellence, Kelowna Kelowna Gymnastix

WAG, Xcel, Interclub, Adult Phoenix Gymnastics Invitational Saturday May 11 - Sunday May 12 Phoenix Gymnastics Phoenix Gymnastics 

WAG - TBC Candian Championships Preparation Camp Thursday May 16 TBC - Lower Mainland Gymnastics BC

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub Garden City Invitational Friday May 17 - Sunday May 19 TBC - Victoria Falcon Gymnastics Centre Ltd.

Victoria Day Monday, May 20

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub Prince George Invitational Friday May 24 - Sunday May 26 120-4175 19th Ave., Prince George BC Prince George Gymnastics Club

WAG, Xcel Interclub Ogopogo - The Spirit of the Lake Invitational Friday May 31 - Sunday June 2 Kelowna Curling Club - TBC Okanagan Gymnastics Centre

WAG, Xcel, Interclub Rocky Mountain Tumble 2024 Friday May 31 - Sunday June 2 Fernie Memorial Arena Elk Valley Gymnastics

MAG, WAG, Interclub Island Championships Saturday June 1 - Sunday June 2 Port Alberni Gymnastics Academy Zone 6

MAG, WAG, TG 2024 GymCan Artistic/TG Champs Sunday June 2 - Sunday June 9 Gatineau, Quebec Gymnastics Canada 

WAG, Xcel, Interclub Fun In The Sun Friday June 7 - Sunday June 9 Synergy Gymnastics Synergy Gymnastics Centre

MAG, WAG, Xcel, Interclub Spring Fling Invitational Saturday June 8 TBC Kitimat Dynamics Gymnastics Club

10-16 WAG, Xcel, Interclub Whistler Summer Classic Friday June 14 - Sunday June 16 Oros Whistler Gymnastics Centre Whistler Gymnastics 

17-23 WAG - TBC WAG Retreat Sunday June 16 - Tuesday June 18 Whistler Gymnastics BC

24-30

1-7 Canada Day Monday, Jul. 1

8-14

15-21

July, 2024

22-28

May, 2024

29-5

June, 2024

3-9

20-26

6-12

13-19

15-21

27-2
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 22-28

29-4 WAG - TBC Summer Camp & OLY Watch Party Saturday Jul. 27 - Saturday Aug. 3 TBC - Kelowna Gymnastics BC

5-11 Civic Holiday Monday, Aug. 5

19-25

26-31

August, 2024

Legend
GymBC Observed STAT

GymBC Co-Hosted / Non GymBC Event 

Camps & Retreats
Approved Sanctioned Event 


	2023-24 Events

